
	

	

Staff	Contact	List:		2016-2017	
	

Staff Member	 Role	 Phone 
Number	

E-mail Address	

Alcalá, Christian	 3rd Grade Teacher	 323-250-6173	 calcala@kippla.org	
Arreola, Brenda	 1st Grade Teacher	 323-383-4290	 barreola@kippla.org	
Attensil-Miller, Sarah	 1st Grade Teacher	 310-922-8385	 sattensil-miller@kippla.org	
Barclay, Emily	 Music Teacher	 847-347-7687	 ebarclay@kippla.org	
Brickner-Hernandez, 
Ashley	

P.E. Teacher	 714-329-3383	 abrickner-hernandez@kippla.org	

Cacciato, Sarah	 Special Education Teacher	 323-313-2255	 scacciato@kippla.org	
Castro, Yesenia	 Principal	 323-835-4222	 ycastro@kippla.org	
Cerenil, Maricela	 Kinder Teacher	 323-313-6067	 mcerenil@kippla.org	
Chamagua, Steven	 Instructional Assistant	 213-864-7438	 schamagua@kippla.org	
Colbert, Cherise	 Speech and Language Pathology 

Assistant	
323-793-1508	 ccolbert@kippla.org	

De Moville, Lauren	 2nd Grade Teacher	 323-516-2221	 ldemoville@kippla.org	
De Santiago, Estela	 Office Associate Aide	 323-780-3900	 edesantiago@kippla.org	
Dudar, Natalie	 4th Grade Teacher	 323-605-6296	 ndudar@kippla.org	
Duenas, Christina	 2nd Grade Teacher	 323-804-1623	 cduenas@kippla.org	
Durham, Aaron	 4th Grade Teacher	 562-964-9975	 adurham@kippla.org	
Feldser, Chelsea	 Instructional Assistant	 323-313-6666	 cfeldser@kippla.org	
Fiallos, Angie	 Speech-Language Pathologist	 323-695-5546	 afiallos@kippla.org	
Flores, Melissa	 Office Manager	 323-574-9114	 meflores@kippla.org	
Garcia, Sara	 KRA Substitute Teacher	 707-344-0683	 sagarcia@kippla.org	
Harlan, Jennifer	 Special Education Program Manager	 323-351-1610	 jharlan@kippla.org	
Harvey, Lauren	 Kinder Teacher	 818-281-2677	 lharvey@kippla.org	
Hitchens, Liliana Eva	 Office Operations Aide	 323-533-9331	 ehitchens@kippla.org	
Hofmann, Chris	 4th Grade Teacher	 818-720-6121	 chofmann@kippla.org	
Jurado, Jiovanna	 Science Teacher	 323-313-7089	 jjurado@kippla.org	
Karnatz, Suzi	 Art Teacher	 847-736-7359	 skarnatz@kippla.org	
Kinoshita, Stephanie	 Dean	 323-835-3978	 skinoshita@kippla.org	
Kraft, Chelsea	 1st Grade Teacher	 530-517-0858	 ckraft@kippla.org	
Lynch, Heather	 1st Grade Teacher	 626-688-9793	 hlynch@kippla.org	
MacDonald, Stefanie	 Regional SpEd Counselor	 323-240-8421	 smacdonald@kippla.org	
Marshall, Andrea	 2nd Grade Teacher	 323-313-6356	 amarshall@kippla.org	
Martinez, Joshua	 4th Grade Teacher	 323-605-6218	 jmartinez@kippla.org	
Mort, Alyssa	 Instructional Assistant	 323-395-7437	 amort@kippla.org	
Moy, Jessica	 2nd Grade Teacher	 626-703-7628	 jmoy@kippla.org	
Peralta, Erin	 Kinder Teacher & IA Manager	 323-333-1665	 eperalta@kippla.org	



	

	

Pinedo, Michelle	 3rd Grade Teacher	 714-321-4874	 mpinedo@kippla.org	
Ramsey, Jonathan	 Instructional Assistant	 818-859-6032	 jramsey@kippla.org	
Ramos, Gloria	 Business Operations Manager	 323-559-4990	 gramos@kippla.org	
Ramirez, Wanda	 Kinder Teacher	 323-793-5064	 wramirez@kippla.org	
Rios, Marly	 Spanish Teacher	 323-793-2461	 mrios@kippla.org	
Riquelme, Nazareth	 Dean	 323-605-1732	 nriquelme@kippla.org	
Rocha, Nataly	 2nd Grade Teacher	 323-905-4828	 nrocha@kippla.org	
Rodriguez, Candy	 Instructional Assistant & Operations Aid 

Manager	
626-487-5816	 crodriguez@kippla.org	

Rodriguez,  Jazmin	 1st Grade Apprentice Teacher	 323-395-776	 jrodriguez@kippla.org	
Sanchez-Coronado, 
Liliana	

Office Associate	 323-513-7682	 lscoronado@kippla.org	
Sisneros, Medalla	 Lead Education Specialist	 323-395-9361	 mdimapindan@kippla.org	
Solórzano, Claudia	 3rd Grade Teacher	 562-674-0572	 csolorzano@kippla.org	
St. Pierre, Edana	 3rd Grade Teacher	 323-793-5045	 estpierre@kippla.org	
Thomas, Kiersten	 1st Grade Teacher	 323-797-1904	 kthym@kippla.org	
Westby, TonyAn	 Kinder Teacher	 323-793-2262	 twestby@kippla.org	
Wylder, Sasha	
	

1st Grade Teacher & KRA Literacy 
Lead	

310-562-0425	
	

swylder@kippla.org	

	


